STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Date: October 7 , 1980
PORM IV=-2 DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION ;
(Obverse) : \ == , Operator's Ward #1
. 4 ' Well No. - =
[08-78] \ OTL_AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION
API Well No. 47 -083 -0
g State County Permit
WELL TYPE: 011 / Gas X
(If "Gas", Production / Underground storage / Deep / Shallow X /)
; i r
LOCATION: Elevation: 2295 Watershed: . Hell Run of Middle Fork Rive
District: Roaring Creek County: Randolph Quadrangle: Ellamore,
VELL OPERATOR R&B Petroleum, Inc. DESIGNATED AGENT John S. Bailey, Jr.
Address 250 Park Avenue Address 214 Eighth Street
New York, NY 10177 Parkersburg, WV 26101
IL & GAS

Genevieve Ward
Address _gq; 1ot Lands=202 Randolph Ave. Address
b Elkins, W
Genevieve Ward—-Beverly, WV
Acreape A B

COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
) Siebert Lands, Inc. and
JRFACE OWNER _Maurice Crawford . Name _ Cenevieve WArd s

Address Address Same g
! v\’ﬂl @‘" .
3\
Acreaye 22 Name JEIY o
— QOCT I IS8t
ELD SALE (IF MADE) TO: Address
me LS AL sl
Ol & G
Address

COAI, LESSEE WITH DECLARATIEﬁEQNCRqCOﬁgar évf

Name _Meadowlark Farms, Inc.and/or Amax C(_)al

Address Parkersburg, Wv/105 S. Meridian St
Indianapolis, Ind.

L & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIF1ED
ne Robert Stewart

Address Jane Lew, WV

—(304) 884-7782

The undersipgned well operator isg ntitled, to operate for 01ll or pas purnoses at the_abhov
Assignment from Mlke Ross to R&B Petro&eum, Inc. dated 10/1/8¢
ation under a deed / lease X / other contract / dated March 15 s 19 80 to the

from Siebert Lands, Inc. and Genevieve Ward

ersipgned well operator

satd deed, lease, or othep contract has been recorded: ]

S8 on _ March 24 ;. 1980 .

In the office of the Clerk of the County Commission ')I‘RandOlph
1ty, West Virginia, 1in Deed Boolk 329 page 995 3
e PO il =

PROPOSED WORK:

A pernit i3 "equested ng follaws:

Drill / Drill deeper /  Redrill /  TFracture or stimulate /

Plupg off old formation / Perforate new formation /

Other physical change in well (specify)

--planned as shown on the work order on the reverse side hereofr,

The above named coal Qp.gp_':a__hor', coal owner(s), and coal lessee are hereby notified that any

*tion they wish to make or. aré;ﬂr"_édhired to make by Code § 22-U4-3 must be filed with the Department

ines within fifteen (15) days after the receipt of this Applic

atlon by the Department.

Copies of thisg Permit. Application

and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan have becn mailed

Aistered mail or delivered by hand to the above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal legzze-

' before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Permit Application to the Department(fgyjﬁéyiﬁjzz‘
estun, West Virginia. :

R&B Petroleum, Inc.
E SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL Well Operator ——
YSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO:
VIRGINTA*OIL AND GAS
ONSERVATION COMMISSION By ,Z/,/
WASHINGTON STREET EAST / 7 Sl
ESTON, WV 25311 BLANKET ROND Its Sdens

V4

1AW, 9Ly 21 Q 2aAn




FORM IV-2
(Reverse)

[08-78] PROPOSED WORK ORDER

T g b THIR TO AN FESTTHUATE ONT.Y:
ACTUAT, TNFORMATTON MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM TV-35 UPQCN COMPLETIOL

DRILLING CONTRACTOR (IF KHOWM)

, Address

GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, Benson
Estimated depth of completed well, 3900" fecot Rotary X / Cible tools /!
Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, 100 foot salt, 600 reot, e
Approximate coal seam depths: 200-600" Ts coal being mined in the area” Yes L No %X .t

CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM

gﬁg;gg gle SPECIZé?ﬁggONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEHggTSKé;é—UP PATYERS

Size JGradelper ftiNew (Used||For drillingjLeft in wellll (Cubic feet)

Conductor 138 20' Kinds

Fresh water

Coal Sizes

Intermediatell 8 548" 1000" 250 skg

Production 45" 3900' 500 " |[penths se:

Tubing

Liners Perforztions:

Torp BoL Lo

NOTE:  Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and [our copizs of
Form [V-2 must be [iled with the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat in the form rresceribel
by Regulation 11, (ii) a bond in one of the forms prescribed by Regulation 12, or in licu
thereof the other scceurity allowed by Code § 22-4-2, (iii) Form TV-9, "Reelamation Plan”,
applicable to the veclamation required by Code § 22-4-12b and Requlation 23, (iv) unless
previously paid sn the sam: weil, the [ee required by Code § 28=4-12a, and (n) 1] saplisgf e,
the consent required by Code § 28-4-8a from Lhe owner of uny water well or deelling wirnis
200 feet of the proposed well. '

A separate Form IV-2 shall not be required for fracturing or stimulating a well
where fractyripd . gr..4 iﬂ?ﬁ L0 g f$) t Tge part of the work for which a permit is sought and
THIS 1'%EﬁMW£(N\U§]fs Eghpmﬁﬁe n{:r}}‘g; M'&’i%m in connection therewith.

ith Chanter 22,

drilling . This p:ﬁﬂishodexpwe|f

for
” BT

operalions hcve'g;ic:nﬁﬁpnced by

eputy Director - Oil & Gas Division

The following waiver must be completled by Lhe =oal operator and by any esnl ownsy
or coal lessee who has recorded a deelaration under Code § 28-4-20, 1f the permtt
is to be issued within [ifteen (15) days of rcceipt thereof:

WATVER
The undersimned coal operator / owner / lessee / of the coal under thiq w7ll
locavion has examined this proposed well location. IT 2 mine map exists whleh «nvers the area ob tne

L

weil location, the well loeatlon has been added to the mine map. The underslipgned has no objiection Lo
the work proposed to be done at thls locatlon, provided, the well oncrator has complied with all
applicable requirements of the West Vireinia Code and the governing rrpulations.

03/22/2024

1ts 5
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AMAYC coaL compPANY

105 SOUTH MERIDIAN STREET, INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46225 » [317] 266-2626

December 2, 1980

Department of Mines

0i1 and Gas Division Cﬁ\
1615 Washington Street, East \»
Charleston, West Virginia 25311 /1)

Re: R & B Petroleum, Inc.
Ward #1

Roaring Creek District \‘u‘

Randolph County, W. Va.

Dear Sirs:

The AMAX Coal Company has received notification that a permit
application is being filed to drill the above-mentioned well.
The AMAX Coal Company will offer no objection to the drilling
of this proposed well provided the applicant intends to drill
the proposed well subject to the following conditions:

1. A1l drilling and casing of the well shall be done in
compliance with the Taws and regulations of the State of
West Virginia for wells drilled through workable coal beds.

2. A1l workable coal seams regardless of depth shall be
plugged in accordance with the rules and regulations of

the State of West Virginia, specifically as outlined in

Article 4, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code.

3. R & B Petroleum, Inc. - - will provide AMAX

with a density and natural gamma ray log at a 5"=100' scale
covering the interval from total depth to ground surface.
In addition, one copy of any other geophysical log shall

be sent to AMAX. However, AMAX Coal Company retains the
option to run their own logs or have this service contract-
ed out. Please contact Mr. David Darko (317/266-2633)

for questions on this procedure.

03/22/2024




Department of Mines

Page Two
December 2, 1980

4. Copies ¢f the completion report, 0G-10, and plugging
affidavit, 0G-8, if applicable, shall be sent to AMAX Coal
Company, Attention: James W. Faber.

Sincerely,
; — o 7 —'-::7*:?7???;!‘—\
ames W. Faber, Manager V 1\ Lﬁj
Development Geology =2 op11 1980
JWF/mdt -
A 9. AAS DIVISIO
Enclosures Di-. oF iNES

cC: R & B Petroleum, Inc.
David A. Darko

The above stipulations are agreed to as a condition for obtaining
a drilling permit.

Ao p 7 D Lo /it ed

Representative of R & B Petroleum, Inc. (Date)

03/22/2024



'*‘:ﬁ%:. ”
Formation Calor Hard ar Soft . Top Feet Bottom Feet Oil. Gas or Water * Remuariky
Siltstone and Shale 2202 2329 .
Bayard 2329 2355
Siltstone and Shale 2355 3183 Gas Chk. @ 2795' - 21.3 M
Bradford 3183 3293
Siltstone and Shale 3293 3614 Gas Chk. @ 3510' - 21.3 M
Riley 3614 3750 :
Shale 3750 3817 Gas Chk. @ 3792' - 28,2 M
Benson 3817 3834
Shale 3834 3846
Siltstone 3846 . 3900
Siltstone and Shale 3900 4038
Elk 4038 4161
Shale 4161 4193
Elk 4193 4343 Gas Chk. @ 4199' - 15.0 M
Siltstone and Shale 4343 4397
Elk 4397 4489
Siltstone and Shale 4489 4609
Elk 4609 4457
Siltstone and Shale 4457 5013
Elk 5013 5064 =
Siltstone and Shale 5064 !
TOTAL DEPTH 5212 Gas Chk. @ TD - 189 M
Well Logged By Basin Surveys
Initial Open Flow - 189 Mcf Par Day
03/22/2024
Date b]??t“?:#c7 1q S/L
APPROVED __R_& B~Petroleum, Inc. — Owner

By / Las——

. fd

> s

e
Ve



OG-]O o -
Rev. - 9-71

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oil and Gas Division

Union Drilling

Rig #4
WELL RECORD Rotary X o SR
’ ] Cable____ Gas
Quadrangle__Ellamore 7% Recycling Comb.
Water Flood__  Storage
i 47-083-0369
Permit No. __&2/-U02 Disposal
(Kind)
Company_R & B Petroleum, Inc. Casing and Used 1n Left Cement fill u
York, NY 10017 P
Ao 220 SRES BVEHGR, IEH A 5 Tubing Drilling in Well Cu. ft. (Sks.)
Farm___Ward Acm&.li;_,
Location (waters)iell Run of Middle Fork Rlvc'ar s
Well No.___1 Elev._2295 20-16
District_Roaring Creek  County__Randolph Cond.
The surface of tract is owned in fee by ASOX 11 3/4 11 11
Maurice Crawford 9 5/8 5
Address 8 S/8 857.5§ B57 <55 265 Sks. (2-20-81)
Mineral rights are owned by 7
Address S 172
Drilling Commenced 2-19-81 4 1/2 - 5128 820 Sks.
Drilling Completed 2-24-81 3
Initial open flow 189 M ey i bbls. .
Final production 17287 My 1. per day ______ bbls. Liners Used
Well open 4 hrs. before test 260 Rp.

Well treatment details:

Attach copy of cementing record.
Water Frac Elk wi. Acid, 150 Sks. 80/100, 420 Sks. 20/40 in 512 b. wat.

BPM, ISI 1700

BD_2100, ATP 2888, AIR 25

Water Frac Bens.-Ril. wi. 500 Gal. HCl, 250 Sks.

80/100,

300 Sks.

20/40 in 392 b. wat.

BD 2550, ATP 1911 psi, AIR 27.1 BPM, ISI 1000

Water Frac Squaw wi 1000 Gal. HCl, 150 Sks. 80/100, 300 Sks.

20/40 in 382 b. wat.

BD --, ATP 1963, AIR 35.2 BPM, ISI 1000 psi

Coal was encountered at /3=77, 352-355 Feet Inches
Fresh water— 73" Feet ' Salt Water Feet
Producing Sand_Sduaw, Benson, Riley, Elk DEpth o S BC K

Formation Color Hard or Soft Top Feet Bottom Feet Oil, Gas or Water * Remarks

Formation Depths Taken From Driller's Log Book =--

Top Soil 0
Sand 5
Coal 73
Sand and Shale 77
Sand 150
Coal 352
Sand 355

73
77
150
352
355

Formation Depths Taken From Gamma Ray Log -- EKB 2300'

Sand ' -

Shale 1106
Little Lime - 1187
Shale : 1204
Big Lime 1253
Big Injun 1339
Shale 1487
Squaw 1516
Sand and Shale 1559
Fifth sand 2076

1106
1187
1204
1253
1339
1487
1516
1559
2076
2202

1/2" Stream Water @ 73"

OIL & GAS DIVISICA!
DEPT. oF Mij

0372212024

Gas Chk. @ 1502' - 18.4 M

Gas Chk.

@ 2199

- 10.6 M

* Indicates Electric Log tops in the remarks section.

(over)



Wi

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oil. AND

INSPECTOR'S WELL REFP

¥ grenit Me. ﬂ/?) = )__/

W Y s

GAS WEL LS DIVISION

ORT,
Oé\h

LR e g el
; ¢ X L
Corspany A‘?ZF /65//(7& (=
— 2 :
Adéress_. ﬁi/ @ /-4/‘ : /4'1’//"/['/"/ s
o 16 h:nd of Packer
e A B e CEAWELE D
. 13 ! Lt 5
yprD # /
well No_ /7R L ' Bl
m-zﬁcmﬁﬂti”’b UReeZ ComyLAEBor I= | 8% s =
- P ( G% ) [‘)r.r-x St o

Drilling commenced /7 ’// -

| 354 100 |- S—— prec (0
Drilling completed Total depth_____ )

i =8 = TR & . 5 S o RS S
Date shot. __Depth of shut e & it el tot Ao e Rl .M

: I.iners Used . o T e
In tial open flow /10ths Water in Inch
- e AT Pegf 4 T T

Open flow after tubiny /10ths Merc. In _Irch
Volu.ae Cu Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE N, B Date

NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock prescure Ibs hrs
il bbis., 1st 24 las. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET IN(HES
Salt water _feet. _feet FEET_ __ INCHES 2 e INCHES

/ = 4 - t
Drillers’ Names l’h// Z DZ_.’/é _z é = ; =
Remarks:
e e = D
%ﬁ V& b
SSY

kA

DATE

e

e ()8/22/202



DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OlIL AND GAS WELL S DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Favmit Mo Well No.
COMPANY ADDRES=
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Pilling Msterial Unsed
Liner Locatioﬁ Amount Packer Locatian b
e e ot e e
PLUGS UIBED AND DEPTH PLACED { BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMEMT-THICKNESS WOOD-8I12E LEAD CONSTRUCTION LOCATION RECOVERED o e L OBY
- - 1 |
| !
‘ L 1 S G—
!
| | : i
i H i | e s | _‘L_‘___________
! 1 !
e g G

——p—— —— —

DR WS AR

+

Pl ot
|
<25

“Driflers’ Names ———

Remarks:

hereby oo ti!")' I

DATE

et o], 1l cowell on this dat

GEI53054



oG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.ﬂg‘g = 0:5 & 7,

E;S&(”\

Th\v}rhrﬁ’f\v—“
\&

e \of

MAY 13 1989

OIL AND GAS DI
WV DEPARTMENT OF i

Oil ‘or Gay Wellé_) A=

(KIND)
: |
CASING AND | USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
72 ) 2 2 /3 TUBING DRILLING WELL
Companyl(?l H //éfﬁz?/c?é//i/\ |
i
F o Size |
AddroﬂﬁA/@ /L// {5’ L I
S 16 ‘ Kind of Packer.
raemZ]_CEAN FDE.D |
F 13
Well No #‘ / 10 i Size of
sttrchCountym’ﬂi 8% , -
|
- 654 Depth set____
Drilling commenced e Red ¥ "2,/
53/16
|
111 ¢ 1 |
Drilling completed Total depth 2 | Pert. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 _ Ferf. bottome. ...
" 4 .
[n:tial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch L Lne D
J Perf. bottom__________
Open flow after tubing__________/10ths Merc. in______Inch ‘
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
, NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock prescure lbs hrs.
Dl bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FFEET INCHES
Tvesh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names
Remarks:
J/ = > > Nl =
ik 7o Ae/er .

Eonirs S o

BDATE

03122/2([24 "¢

@Séﬁ,g,%}g‘% €A

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINESs

OiL AND gAS WELL S DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No.___ Well Ne.
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
CCRCTR T o :
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOoOoD-8128 LEAD CONSTRUCTION—LOCATION RECOVERED | sgizy LosT
|
| ]
| | | | |
rillers’ Names
emarks:
I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE
03/22/2024

DISTRICT weLL INSPECTO®™



Sbude of West Birginia

y .
WALTER N. MILLER £ IRT T o THOMAS E. HUZZI
DIRECTOR @il und Gas Bivision DEPUTY DIRECTO!

Charleston 25305

May 24, 1982

R & B Petroleum, Inc.
250 Park Avenue
New York, N. Y. 10177

IN RE: PERMIT NO. 083-0369
FARM Maurice Crawford
WELL NO. Ward #1
DISTRICT Roaring Creek
COUNTY Randolph

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for the above described well has been received
in this office. Only the column checked below applies.

The well designated by the above permit number has been released under your
Blanket Bond.

Please return the enclosed cancelled single bond which covered the well
designated by the above permit number to the surety company who executed said bond
in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit on your records.

XXXXXX Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In

accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned well will remain
under bond coverage for life of the well.

Very truly yours,

Thomas E. Huzzey
TEH/rl

03/22/2024



f T
N n yuts » \
issigro.i, ‘eave blank. 14 digite, 47 — 083 - 036% i
2.0 Typeof deter on peing souon:: 1 A <
Use the coCues foung on the front -2 1{ S i - Ci B
of mis form.! i Section of NGPA ~ Category Coce UE:-:T S48 Divye
? 2 LS ~ l,'
3.0 Depth of the decpest completion I D /‘\/]’ I\,f A !
ation: (Onty needed if sections 102 o
'OC:XE{—?'}. ’,)C:m.y needed if sections ] 5212 ] Fame s
or i mn ;,\_\ LN, 1 N Sy T
(
.0 Name, addrese cad code number of .
appiicant: (2% rertery ner line - R&B Petroleum, Inc, O23ﬂ32
moximum, 't namber not Name . i Sy Cooe
e, lea . i e /.
,  Street . . s
i >SRN booua) N e 0404
] "
+ . City State Zip Code
]
5.0 Location of this we!!: [Complete !a) : "
o k.3 | Roaring Creek
12} Foronshor: wells ‘ Field Name |

) (25 letters maximum for field : Randolbh WV .

: name.) ! County State '

i 1

r ] \

i (b} For OCS wwells | |

; | N/A ;

! | Area Name Block Number i

; \ :

1 !

; ! Date of Lease: |

i | IS SO OOy M (SO ‘ ‘,

! | Mo Day VYr . OCS Lease Number - |

\ \

{

i (c) Name and identification number } |
of this well: 135 letters and digits | Ward #1 f
maximuni,! I |

|
{d) !f code < ¢r 5in 2. O above, name f ‘

i of the reservoir: (35 letters i N/A

| maximuin.} II

f -

| 6.0 (a) Name and code number of the |

f purchaser: (25 letiers and digits |

i maximum, 'f code number not | Partnersth Properties Co. 014529

| available, leave blank.) I Name Cuyer Code .

! I ; |

: (b)" Date of the contract: | None Assigned |

! ' x 0 A T i

; ! Mo. Day Yr. ;

: . —

| {c) Estimated totul annual production l , ;

! A

‘ e, T el | 25 Mi‘lion Cubic Feet !

f T T T T 1 1

i i (a) Base Price | (b) Tax (c) All Other . (d) Tota! of (a),. ;

! [ | Prices [Indicate ‘u) and lc¢) i

) i \ (+) or (-).] :

. | | |

i I Y T \
1 7.0 Contract prici: i 1 2 . :
{As of filing ¢ate. Complete to 3 1 $/MMBTU | i i !

Q | ! I |

decirnal pluces.) 2 | -z-—zi-é-—z"- [ — ——— | ———— 2.l 4- 8. :

| 1 ! ! i

i 8.0 Maximum lavetu! rate: » oo i |

; { T I o/ | i

) {As of filing dlute. Complete to 3 | S/MMBTU ; 2 4 4 4 1 0-2 5 0 i2 2 2 g 3 3

decirnal ploce:.! : |t — —— [ ey e e AN A S . W2 e <

(s " = X

9.0 Person respons n'e for this applicatiun: !
 _ Helen A. Russo Secretary

) IgEnby "‘;'_"' . } Name Ticla "

. Date Rucgye Auencv ! g ; }

| MAY271981 | | L L. Sz 1

' | | Signature q/‘f 7¢_ 'y ¥ 5‘ |

| ¢ Received by FER

B i 1! | May 20, 1981 212 82—1«'41 |

' i Date Application is Completed Phone Number 'i

¢ ]

FTTO00305/2-2
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W. Va. Department of Mines, Qil & Gas Division
WELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER

§l-5-27 .loa.}zmo_;ﬁ_/

05’3024?:/2.00’. cl(&mvll-a‘?w

Usa Above File Number on all Communications
Relating to Determination of this Well

CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHA

L

IS MISSING

ITEM NO.
1. FERC <121 /

f

2. 1IV-1 Agent

Items not completed - Line No. 7.6 b.C.
. 7

3. IV-2 Well Permit Z

Sehn S, Bailey

4. 1IV-6 Well Plac /

5. 1IV-35 Well Record / Drilling_ / Deepening =
6. 1IV-36 Gas-0il Test: Gas Only Was 0il Produced? Ratio
7 IV-39 Annual Production — years

- —

8. IV-40 90 day Production

9. 1IV-48 Application for certification. Complete? /

Days off line:

IV Form 51 - 52 - 53 —7@- 55 - 56 - 57 - 58 Complete? l Affidavit Signed Z

10-17.
18-28. Other: Survey Logs Geological Charts
Structure Map 1: 4000 Map Well Tabulations
Gas Analyses _
7
(5) Date commenced: l ‘[q - 9’ Date completed 2 "2"‘ - 8'] Deepened —

(5) Production Depth: ’501 437")1 ;

4 199

350,

7

=
(5) Production Formation: SQ“B!M' li!ﬂ!nn, &;‘%l PR - /k

127 /nCs

(5) Final Open Flow:

(>) After Frac. R. P.

rga# I fee

(6) Other Gas Test:

(7) Avg. Daily Gas from Annual Production: - - g
(8) Avg. Dailv Gas from 90-day ending w/1-120 days T —
(8) Line Pressure: M PSIG from NDailv Rep
(5) 0il Production: — From Completion Report iy e
10-17. Does lease inventory indicate enhanced recovery being done A/O
10-17. Is affidavit signed? / Notarized? ¢ 8312212024 Ao

Joes official well record with the Department confirm the submitted information? Vel
7

idditional information —

‘as Determination Objected to By Whom?

Does computer program confirm?

£
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